
Tarun Ghosh <tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org> 9 December 2024 at 12:15
To: Pankaj Arora <pankaj.arora@crystalgroup.in>
Cc: Tanusree Dawn <tanusree.dawn@crystalgroup.in>, kishanu sarkar <kishanu.sarkar@rkassociate.org>, "Business
Operations R.K Associates" <bo@rkassociates.org>, RKA VIS <rka-vis@rkassociate.org>, "Mohit Agarwal (Executive
Sr. Vice President), R.K Associates" <mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org>, Gaurav Kumar
<gaurav.kumar@rkassociates.org>, FA Team <fateam@rkassociates.org>, Rachit Gupta
<rachit.gupta@rkassociates.org>, "Accounts R.K Associates" <accounts@rkassociates.org>, Rajesh Agarwal
<ra@crystalgroup.in>

Dear Sir,

Greetings of the day !!

With reference to our last conversation on Saturday, please find attached herewith our formal quotation for
your acceptance. Once we get your confirmation on the same, a detailed list of docs required by us would be
emailed to you.

Kindly note :-

We shall start this assignment on receipt of advance amount of Rs.50,000/- ( as stipulated) followed by the
required list of docs ( to be emailed to you soon).  

Your early response will be highly appreciated. In case of any queries please feel free to contact us.

With deep Regards,
Tarun Ghosh.
Regional Manager-Business Development

________________________________________________
Mobile: +91-8588823177,9958632707 |  Voice: +91-120 4110117; 4324647
R.K Associates Valuers & Techno Engineering Consultants (P) Ltd.,

Corporate Office: D-39, 2nd Floor, Sector-2, Noida-201301 (Delhi NCR)
Kolkata Office Address: Smartpave Corporate Centre Saberwal House, 8th Floor 55B Mirza Galib Street (Near
Park Mansion) Kolkata- 700 016, West Bengal
Website: www.rkassociates.org

Other Offices at: Mumbai, Dehradun, Lucknow, Shahjahanpur
Satellite & shared office: Ahemedabad, Bangaluru, Meerut, Agra

We assure our best services and response to you all the time.
In case of any concern regarding our services, you may refer to the escalation matrix below to reach out
to my manager/ supervisor or write to us at valuers@rkassociates.org regarding your concern.
First Level Escalation –Mr.Paramjit Kumar – Sr.general Manager-Business Development Engagement &
operation --Paramjit.kumar@rkassociates.org-- +91 9205353005.
Second Level Escalation – Mr.Mohit Agarwal - Sr. Vice President (Projects, Business Strategy & Planning
Group),- mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org-- +91-999959759.
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note : The e-mail content is intended for the sole use of the intended recipient/s and may contain material that is
CONFIDENTIAL AND PRIVATE COMPANY INFORMATION. Any review or reliance by others or copying or
distribution or forwarding of any or all of the contents in this message is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have
erroneously received this message, please delete it immediately and notify the sender. Before opening any
attachments please check them for viruses and defects.
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Pankaj Arora <pankaj.arora@crystalgroup.in> 9 December 2024 at 12:34
To: Tarun Ghosh <tarun.ghosh@rkassociates.org>
Cc: Tanusree Dawn <tanusree.dawn@crystalgroup.in>, kishanu sarkar <kishanu.sarkar@rkassociate.org>, "Business
Operations R.K Associates" <bo@rkassociates.org>, RKA VIS <rka-vis@rkassociate.org>, "Mohit Agarwal (Executive
Sr. Vice President), R.K Associates" <mohit.agarwal@rkassociates.org>, Gaurav Kumar
<gaurav.kumar@rkassociates.org>, FA Team <fateam@rkassociates.org>, Rachit Gupta
<rachit.gupta@rkassociates.org>, "Accounts R.K Associates" <accounts@rkassociates.org>, Rajesh Agarwal
<ra@crystalgroup.in>

Dear Sir,

Okay. At the same time we request you to meet to finalize the agreement. Kindly share the details
of information to be shared with you.

Please also let us know the time required to submit the report to proceed further.

Regards,

Pankaj Arora
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